" LA MORNANTAISE

dimanche 22 septembre 2024

Résultats - Course 13 KM

Pl Dos Nom-prénom Club Sx Date naiss. Cat Course Temps Ecart "frgly Par cat.

1 59 Vacelet Esteban S/L ASUL BRON 13/01/2006 CAH/JUH Course 13 KM 44:45 o 17,43 1° CAH/JUH/6
2 2 Tanguy Fabien S/L FRANCHEVILLE AC 02/10/1976 M1H/M2H Course 13 KM 48:20 a3:35 16,14 1° M1H/M2H/42
3 170 Riviere Félix 20/01/1989 SEH/MOH Course 13 KM 50:10 a5:25 15,55 1° SEH/MOH/44
4 98  Guerbois Amaury S/L ASUL BRON 03/05/1997 SEH/MOH  Course 13 KM 51:16 a6:31 15,21 2° SEH/MOH/44
5 175 Nicolas Baptiste 27/02/2002 ESH Course 13 KM 52:55 a8:10 14,74 1° ESH/3

6 190 Milliere Laurent 29/09/1985 M1H/M2H Course 13 KM 54:12 a9:27 14,39 2° M1H/M2H/42
7 112 Cellier Adrien 07/05/1987 SEH/MOH Course 13 KM 54:30 a 9:45 14,31 3° SEH/MOH/44
8 67  Courbiere Alexis 09/10/1989 SEH/MOH  Course 13 KM 54:39 a9:54 14,27 4° SEH/MOH/44
9 207 PEREZ Javier 28/09/1980 M1H/M2H Course 13 KM 54:43 a 9:58 14,26 3° M1H/M2H/42

10 62  Christophe Thomas

11 15 Penkler Alexandre

12 103 Marion Florian

13 194 Guichard Damien

14 176 Perret Clément

15 27  Zinsch del vecchio Louis
16 102 Xavier Thomas

17 181 Armanet-gabrielli Alexandre
18 202 MICHAUD Enzo

19 199 Deveaux Nicolas

20 171 Oudoire Pierre

21 68 Chappat Damien

22 116 Duc Maxence

23 114 Jaouen Camille Q
24 10  Bossut Mathieu

25 56 Bruel Gaetan

26 172 Darfeuille Jorlan

27 209 BRUSAS Christophe

28 166 Peigney Matthieu

29 178 Laffitte Arno

30 177 Rubenstrunk Alexandre
31 137 Guichardon Serge

32 101 Saccu Baptiste

33 149 Leuzy Valentin

34 218 SAMUEL Pierre

35 37 Louis Fabrice

36 120 Villegas Laurent

37 141 Genin Xavier

38 186 Carron Sophie Q
39 26  Guittet Pierre luc

40 96 Rolin Jérome

41 174 Gaél Léo-paul

42 145 Patricio Philippe

43 85  Gault Philippe

44 183 Abraham Lionel

45 208 MAGNAN Stephane

46 217 PECORARO David

47 20 Grand Jessy

48 16  Circus Alvance

49 1 Jague David

50 46  Hazouard Dominique
51 184 Gael Oscar

52 122 Hirel Sébastien

10/11/1983 M1H/M2H Course 13 KM 54:48 a10:03 14,23 4° M1H/M2H/42
04/10/1989 SEH/MOH Course 13 KM 54:50 a10:05 14,22 5° SEH/MOH/44
03/05/1995 SEH/MOH  Course 13 KM 56:35 a 11:50 13,78 6° SEH/MOH/44
23/09/1971 M3H/M4H Course 13 KM 57:36 a12:51 13,54 1° M3H/M4H/36
20/02/1999 SEH/MOH Course 13 KM 57:54 al13:09 13,47 7° SEH/MOH/44
18/04/2003 ESH Course 13 KM 58:07 al3:22 13,42 2°ESH/3
03/05/1993 SEH/MOH Course 13 KM 58:20 al13:35 13,37 8° SEH/MOH/44
12/04/2006 CAH/JUH Course 13 KM 58:24 a13:39 13,36 2° CAH/JUH/6
18/05/1998 SEH/MOH  Course 13 KM 59:15 a14:30 13,16 9° SEH/MOH/44
03/05/1980 M1H/M2H Course 13 KM 59:34 al14:49 13,09 5° M1H/M2H/42
23/04/1991 SEH/MOH Course 13 KM 59:38 al4:53 13,08 10° SEH/MOH/44
27/07/1985 M1H/M2H Course 13 KM 59:49 a 15:04 13,04 6° M1H/M2H/42
10/04/2006 CAH/JUH Course 13 KM 59:59 al15:14 13,00 3° CAH/JUH/6
04/09/2004 ESF Course 13 KM 1:00:03 al15:18 12,99 1° ESF/2
09/02/1988 SEH/MOH Course 13 KM 1:00:17 al15:32 12,94 11° SEH/MOH/44
02/07/1978 M1H/M2H Course 13 KM 1:01:21 al16:36 12,71 7° M1H/M2H/42
20/02/1997 SEH/MOH Course 13 KM 1:01:21 al16:36 12,71 12° SEH/MOH/44
12/04/1974 M3H/M4H Course 13 KM 1:01:45 a 17:00 12,63 2° M3H/M4H/36
10/05/1988 SEH/MOH Course 13 KM 1:02:09 al7:24 12,55 13° SEH/MOH/44
01/05/2001 SEH/MOH Course 13 KM 1:02:16 al7:31 12,53 14° SEH/MOH/44
12/11/2001 SEH/MOH  Course 13 KM 1:02:16 al17:31 12,53 15° SEH/MOH/44
03/02/1954 M5H/+  Course 13 KM 1:02:33 a17:48 12,47 1° M5H/+/11
11/11/1994 SEH/MOH  Course 13 KM 1:03:33 a18:48 12,27 16° SEH/MOH/44
20/06/1993 SEH/MOH Course 13 KM 1:03:42 a18:57 12,24 17° SEH/MOH/44
25/10/1984 M1H/M2H Course 13 KM 1:03:45 a19:00 12,24 8° M1H/M2H/42
23/11/1973 M3H/M4H Course 13 KM 1:03:51 a19:06 12,22 3° M3H/M4H/36
30/04/1977 M1H/M2H Course 13 KM 1:03:53 a19:08 12,21 9° M1H/M2H/42
16/08/1972 M3H/M4H Course 13 KM 1:04:15 a19:30 12,14 4° M3H/M4H/36
19/01/1993 SEF/MOF  Course 13 KM 1:04:20 al19:35 12,12 1° SEF/MOF/19
05/04/1982 M1H/M2H Course 13 KM 1:05:10 a20:25 11,97 10° M1H/M2H/4Z
13/08/1972 M3H/M4H Course 13 KM 1:05:24 a20:39 11,93 5° M3H/M4H/36
14/08/2005 CAH/JUH Course 13 KM 1:06:08 a21:23 11,79 4° CAH/JUH/6
18/03/1969 M3H/M4H Course 13 KM 1:06:34 a21:49 11,72 6° M3H/M4H/36
08/11/1969 M3H/M4H Course 13 KM 1:06:40 a21:55 11,70 7° M3H/M4H/36
11/05/1977 M1H/M2H Course 13 KM 1:06:42 a21:57 11,69 11° M1H/M2H/42
19/08/1972 M3H/M4H Course 13 KM 1:06:51 a22:06 11,67 8° M3H/M4H/36
08/07/1970 M3H/M4H Course 13 KM 1:06:56 a22:11 11,65 9° M3H/M4H/36
17/04/1985 M1H/M2H Course 13 KM 1:07:02 a22:17 11,64 12° M1H/M2H/4Z
02/03/1960 M5H/+  Course 13 KM 1:07:21 a22:36 11,58 2° M5H/+/11
29/06/1986 SEH/MOH Course 13 KM 1:07:36 a22:51 11,54 18° SEH/MOH/44
18/04/1967 M3H/M4H Course 13 KM 1:07:42 a 22:57 11,52 10° M3H/M4H/3¢
16/10/2005 CAH/JUH Course 13 KM 1:07:45 a23:00 11,51 5° CAH/JUH/6
15/06/1973 M3H/M4H Course 13 KM 1:07:48 a23:03 11,50 11° M3H/M4H/3¢
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53 92  Octavien Tiphanie @ 15/04/1988 SEF/MOF  Course 13 KM 1:08:00 a 23:15 11,47 2° SEF/MOF/19
54 34  Montcel Aurélia @ 05/01/1974 M3F/M4F Course 13 KM 1:08:06 a23:21 11,45 1° M3F/M4F/12
55 113 Jaouen Yannick 14/02/1976 M1H/M2H Course 13 KM 1:08:47 a 24:02 11,34 13° M1H/M2H/42
56 197 Idir Vincent 18/03/2001 SEH/MOH Course 13 KM 1:09:17 a24:32 11,26 19° SEH/MOH/44
57 219 GRANGE Emmanuel 27/07/1981 M1H/M2H Course 13 KM 1:09:23 a24:38 11,24 14° M1H/M2H/4Z
58 81  Schilt Nicolas 07/12/1975 M3H/M4H Course 13 KM 1:09:44 a 24:59 11,19 12° M3H/M4H/3¢
59 42  Reynard Christophe 29/06/1970 M3H/M4H Course 13 KM 1:09:57 a25:12 11,15 13° M3H/M4H/3¢
60 88  Saccu Rémy 11/04/1996 SEH/MOH Course 13 KM 1:10:03 a25:18 11,13 20° SEH/MOH/44
61 146 Patricio Clément 06/08/1998 SEH/MOH Course 13 KM 1:10:10 a 25:25 11,12 21° SEH/MOH/44
62 14  Granjon Gilles 04/01/1973 M3H/M4H Course 13 KM 1:10:16 a25:31 11,10 14° M3H/M4H/34
\ y
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63 36  Martinet Pierre damien M  29/07/1977 M1H/M2H Course 13 KM 1:10:33 a 25:48 11,06 15° M1H/M2H/42
64 193 Chevalard Julien M  15/04/1989 SEH/MOH  Course 13 KM 1:10:48 a26:03 11,02 22° SEH/MOH/44
65 44  Extrat Coralie Q F 22/12/1987 SEF/MOF  Course 13 KM 1:11:05 a26:20 10,97 3° SEF/MOF/19
66 73  Rochette Régis M  12/02/1985 M1H/M2H Course 13 KM 1:11:20 a26:35 10,93 16° M1H/M2H/42
67 118 Muguet Olivier M  22/01/1973 M3H/M4H Course 13 KM 1:11:27 a26:42 10,92 15° M3H/M4H/3¢
68 86  Jacques Lionel M  23/05/1978 M1H/M2H Course 13 KM 1:11:53 a27:08 10,85 17° M1H/M2H/42
69 23  Laurent Julien M 01/07/1981 M1H/M2H Course 13 KM 1:11:53 a27:08 10,85 18° M1H/M2H/42
70 9 Calaudi Véronique © S/L ESL TERNAY F  08/04/1966 M3F/M4F Course 13 KM 1:12:17 a27:32 10,79 2° M3F/M4F/12
71 117 Leurs Max M  18/09/1975 M3H/M4H Course 13 KM 1:12:38 a27:53 10,74 16° M3H/M4H/3¢
72 173 Batheyron Fabien M  25/09/1975 M3H/M4H Course 13 KM 1:12:45 a 28:00 10,72 17° M3H/M4H/3¢
73 152 Goyard Stéphane M 01/08/1984 M1H/M2H Course 13 KM 1:12:46 a 28:01 10,72 19° M1H/M2H/42
74 169 Blanc Paul M 09/09/1999 SEH/MOH Course 13 KM 1:13:03 a28:18 10,68 23° SEH/MOH/44
75 108 Nowakowski Jacky M  09/02/1964 M5H/+  Course 13 KM 1:13:05 a28:20 10,67 3° M5H/+/11
76 204 GONTHIER Davy M 12/11/1982 M1H/M2H Course 13 KM 1:13:10 a 28:25 10,66 20° M1H/M2H/42
77 212 PINGON Blandine @ F  15/03/1983 M1F/M2F Course 13 KM 1:13:11 a28:26 10,66 1° M1F/M2F/23
78 127 Triboulet Hugo M 27/01/1990 SEH/MOH  Course 13 KM 1:13:49 a29:04 10,57 24° SEH/MOH/44
79 29 Vittorelli Elodie Q F 16/10/1991 SEF/MOF  Course 13 KM 1:13:53 a29:08 10,56 4° SEF/MOF/19
80 143 Lafouge Marjolaine @ F 17/07/1976 M1F/M2F Course 13 KM 1:13:58 a29:13 10,55 2° M1F/M2F/23
81 21  Morin Christelle Q F 07/10/1987 SEF/MOF  Course 13 KM 1:14:20 a29:35 10,49 5° SEF/MOF/19
82 158 Canta Enzo M 28/12/2005 CAH/JUH Course 13 KM 1:14:30 a29:45 10,47 6° CAH/JUH/6
83 24  Tholas Guillaume M  09/04/1986 SEH/MOH Course 13 KM 1:14:38 a29:53 10,45 25° SEH/MOH/44
84 43  Lotodé Nicolas M  31/10/1981 M1H/M2H Course 13 KM 1:14:41 a29:56 10,44 21° M1H/M2H/4Z
85 5 Gelugne Marie @ F  23/06/1999 SEF/MOF  Course 13 KM 1:14:57 a30:12 10,41 6° SEF/MOF/19
86 6 Bernard Maxime M 19/09/2000 SEH/MOH  Course 13 KM 1:14:57 a30:12 10,41 26° SEH/MOH/44
87 221 JONCOUR Philippe M  03/10/1955 M5H/+  Course 13 KM 1:15:10 a 30:25 10,38 4° M5H/+/11
88 71  Tosolini Guillaume M 13/12/1980 M1H/M2H Course 13 KM 1:15:16 a30:31 10,36 22° M1H/M2H/42
89 100 Watrin Sarah Q F  09/04/1994 SEF/MOF  Course 13 KM 1:15:21 a30:36 10,35 7° SEF/MOF/19
90 142 Siegel Axel M  18/10/1999 SEH/MOH  Course 13 KM 1:15:27 a 30:42 10,34 27° SEH/MOH/44
91 76  Béniere Gaétan M  23/05/1986 SEH/MOH Course 13 KM 1:15:36 a 30:51 10,32 28° SEH/MOH/44
92 115 Manon Jeanne Q F 20/11/2006 CAF/JUF  Course 13 KM 1:15:36 a 30:51 10,32 1° CAF/JUF/3
93 19  Bracchi Sylvain M  23/04/1980 M1H/M2H Course 13 KM 1:15:48 a 31:03 10,29 23° M1H/M2H/42
94 130 Bouteille Flavien M  07/02/2003 ESH Course 13 KM 1:15:56 a3l 10,27 3° ESH/3
95 203 JOATTON Philibert M  24/05/1978 M1H/M2H Course 13 KM 1:16:01 a31:16 10,26 24° M1H/M2H/4Z
96 111 Duc Benoit M  17/05/1975 M3H/M4H Course 13 KM 1:16:03 a31:18 10,26 18° M3H/M4H/3¢
97 192 Nicolas Martin M  15/04/1991 SEH/MOH Course 13 KM 1:16:05 a31:20 10,25 29° SEH/MOH/44
98 60 Scarantino Vincent M  11/01/1971 M3H/M4H Course 13 KM 1:16:13 a31:28 10,23 19° M3H/M4H/3¢
99 17  Piquet Edwige Q F 30/11/1973 M3F/M4F Course 13 KM 1:16:29 a31:44 10,20 3° M3F/M4F/12
100 156 Marion Quentin M 11/01/1991 SEH/MOH  Course 13 KM 1:17:53 a33:08 10,01 30° SEH/MOH/44
101 168 Defougere Thibaut M  19/04/1988 SEH/MOH Course 13 KM 1:17:55 a33:10 10,01 31° SEH/MOH/44
102 11 Larcade Simon M 29/12/1978 M1H/M2H Course 13 KM 1:18:03 a33:18 9,99 25° M1H/M2H/4:
103 35 Ciraolo Julien M  22/04/1983 M1H/M2H Course 13 KM 1:18:27 a 33:42 9,94 26° M1H/M2H/4:
104 188 Gegout Samuel M 09/05/1980 M1H/M2H Course 13 KM 1:18:29 a33:44 9,94 27° M1H/M2H/42
105 187 Gegout Lily Q@ F 06/11/2005 CAF/JUF  Course 13 KM 1:18:35 a 33:50 9,93 2° CAF/JUF/3
106 50 Gil Gerald M 27/11/1981 M1H/M2H Course 13 KM 1:18:36 a 33:51 9,92 28° M1H/M2H/42
107 135 Houze Laurianne @ F  24/07/1986 SEF/MOF  Course 13 KM 1:19:13 a 34:28 9,85 8° SEF/MOF/19
108 150 Roupioz Agathe @ F 12/06/1994 SEF/MOF  Course 13 KM 1:19:34 a 34:49 9,80 9° SEF/MOF/19
109 95  Boiron Adrien M  10/03/1986 SEH/MOH Course 13 KM 1:19:36 a 34:51 9,80 32° SEH/MOH/44
110 216 LIENART David M  18/08/1994 SEH/MOH Course 13 KM 1:20:06 a35:21 9,74 33° SEH/MOH/44
111 18 Le lamer Jade Q F 11/10/1996 SEF/MOF  Course 13 KM 1:20:06 a35:21 9,74 10° SEF/MOF/19
112 72  Fugit Jean-luc M 27/11/1969 M3H/M4H Course 13 KM 1:20:23 a 35:38 9,70  20° M3H/M4H/3¢
113 66 Ducreux Lionel M  28/09/1978 M1H/M2H Course 13 KM 1:20:27 a 35:42 9,70 29° M1H/M2H/42
114 106 Logghe Jean-louis M  02/06/1978 M1H/M2H Course 13 KM 1:20:30 a 35:45 9,69 30° M1H/M2H/42
115 128 Triboulet Paul M  29/11/1995 SEH/MOH Course 13 KM 1:20:38 a 35:53 9,67 34° SEH/MOH/44
116 164 Sagne Sylvain M  15/08/1984 M1H/M2H Course 13 KM 1:20:41 a 35:56 9,67 31° M1H/M2H/4:
117 38 Flandin Pierre M  09/05/1964 M5H/+  Course 13 KM 1:20:44 a 35:59 9,66 5° M5H/+/11
118 40  Crozier Julien M  19/04/1989 SEH/MOH  Course 13 KM 1:20:57 a36:12 9,64 35° SEH/MOH/44
119 138 Mouton Jean charles M  05/09/1977 M1H/M2H Course 13 KM 1:21:12 a 36:27 9,61 32° M1H/M2H/42
120 13  Klar Lizzia Q F 30/12/1981 M1F/M2F Course 13 KM 1:21:13 a 36:28 9,60 3° M1F/M2F/23
121 214 MENZOYAN Claire @ F 09/01/1983 M1F/M2F Course 13 KM 1:21:28 a 36:43 9,57 4° M1F/M2F/23
122 55 Cariou Serge M 20/12/1968 M3H/M4H Course 13 KM 1:21:31 a 36:46 9,57 21° M3H/M4H/3¢
123 220 TALEB Vincent M  01/05/1987 SEH/MOH Course 13 KM 1:22:05 a37:20 9,50 36° SEH/MOH/44
124 25  Gillet Cyril M  15/08/1972 M3H/M4H Course 13 KM 1:22:09 a37:24 9,49 22° M3H/M4H/3¢
125 182 Sarzier Nathalie @ F  28/08/1977 M1F/M2F Course 13 KM 1:22:20 a37:35 9,47 5° M1F/M2F/23
126 105 Meunier Bérengére @ F  28/08/1980 M1F/M2F Course 13 KM 1:22:23 a37:38 9,47 6° M1F/M2F/23
127 58 Prat Caroline @ F 04/01/1979 M1F/M2F Course 13 KM 1:22:24 a37:39 9,47 7° M1F/M2F/23
128 79 Lopez Sabine Q F  29/08/1977 M1F/M2F Course 13 KM 1:22:25 a 37:40 9,46 8° M1F/M2F/23
129 121 Fugit Tristan M  30/12/2000 SEH/MOH Course 13 KM 1:22:28 a37:43 9,46 37° SEH/MOH/44
130 125 Courant Sebastien M  27/07/1983 M1H/M2H Course 13 KM 1:22:31 a 37:46 9,45 33° M1H/M2H/4:
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131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197

198
\

Dos

82
191
53
179
215
201
129
52
47
80
48
61
63
70
65
93
157
161
185
39
136
162

75
51
104
54
84
57

147
94
22
20
12

213
91
28
69

154

211

196

206

205

167
77
78

132

131

107

151
89
41
99
30

210

110

153

189

144

109

140

160

180

123
97

155

119

Nom-prénom

Parret Sebastien
Duplouy Cédric
Armanet Claude
Dupeyron Yohan
DEBLONDE Natacha
BONNARD Jean-Marc
Port-levet Candice
Delpouve Franck
Sivignon Fabien
Pimenta da costa Serge
Roman Cécile
Grattier Lois
Berenger Florent
Granger Alexia
Granger Franck
Girier Flavien

Vitre Nicolas
Tinchant Bernard
Moine Anais

Preioni Audrey
Canivet Caroline
Bessard Maili

Bossu Jean-christophe
Valour Clement
Fontrobert Noémie
Garde Melanie
Lecompte Anne
Durand Anthony
Goitre Gilles

Bazin Mélanie
Raboisson croppi Laurence
Benoit Laurence
Assailly Muriel

Privas Kristelle
Tamisier Emilie
QUINTIN Camille
Bonhomme Delphine
Del vecchio Bénédicte
Dennai Charlotte
Guillaume Anne

LE BIHAN Karine
Segui Fabien
LARUELLE Stephane
LARUELLE Cecile
Revillon Eric

Denis Eric

Chapuis Lorette
Pouvesle Benoit
Etheve Cassandre
Poirieux Cécile
Tischler Sylvie
Laurent Caroline

Le marechal Gaelle
Tamisier Loic
Agostino Jean marc
BERTHOLET Gerard
Lopez Cyril

Richaud Jean-jacques
Brouland Stephanie
Petit Christophe

Font Patrice

Audisio Jean luc
Doutre Valérie
Darnauguilhem Capucine
Morretton Yannick
Guy Christophe
Pramayon Renaud
Grosjean Philippe

40 40 10 10

40 40 O

40 40 40 0 0 10 10 10 0 0 +0 O

40 10 10 40 0

Club

()]
x
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Date naiss.

19/01/1983
09/03/1975
17/04/1972
02/09/1988
15/01/1980
22/03/1970
10/09/2004
21/07/1983
16/01/1988
30/10/1990
05/08/1987
10/01/1982
16/06/1980
18/09/1976
25/07/1975
05/02/1973
13/04/1993
24/02/1961
29/06/1989
04/09/1977
13/08/1982
04/07/2005
20/01/1991
21/02/1995
14/02/1990
26/10/1980
02/05/1978
21/10/1993
01/06/1960
02/10/1985
17/04/1972
20/08/1974
07/02/1984
24/08/1985
05/12/1978
08/07/1987
21/09/1986
25/02/1969
16/04/1987
02/06/1989
18/06/1979
05/03/1978
25/03/1972
01/02/1974
28/12/1964
22/07/1970
08/09/1974
29/08/1974
27/02/1981
15/01/1977
27/07/1960
20/07/1973
25/07/1983
01/09/1975
02/04/1958
04/03/1953
30/03/1978
12/11/1964
13/09/1974
23/09/1971
10/11/1976
05/05/1969
09/01/1970
11/12/1979
26/06/1976
22/01/1982
08/03/1975
15/09/1969

Cat

M1H/M2H
M3H/M4H
M3H/M4H
SEH/MOH
M1F/M2F
M3H/M4H
ESF
M1H/M2H
SEH/MOH
SEH/MOH
SEF/MOF
M1H/M2H
M1H/M2H
M1F/M2F
M3H/M4H
M3H/M4H
SEH/MOH
M5H/+
SEF/MOF
M1F/M2F
M1F/M2F
CAF/JUF
SEH/MOH
SEH/MOH
SEF/MOF
M1F/M2F
M1F/M2F
SEH/MOH
M5H/+
M1F/M2F
M3F/M4F
M3F/M4F
M1F/M2F
M1F/M2F
M1F/M2F
SEF/MOF
SEF/MOF
M3F/M4F
SEF/MOF
SEF/MOF
M1F/M2F
M1H/M2H
M3H/M4H
M3F/M4F
M5H/+
M3H/M4H
M3F/M4F
M3H/M4H
M1F/M2F
M1F/M2F
M5F/+
M3F/M4F
M1F/M2F
M3H/M4H
M5H/+
M5H/+
M1H/M2H
M5H/+
M3F/M4F
M3H/M4H
M1H/M2H
M3H/M4H
M3F/M4F
M1F/M2F
M1H/M2H
M1H/M2H
M3H/M4H
M3H/M4H

Course

Course 13 KM
Course 13 KM
Course 13 KM
Course 13 KM
Course 13 KM
Course 13 KM
Course 13 KM
Course 13 KM
Course 13 KM
Course 13 KM
Course 13 KM
Course 13 KM
Course 13 KM
Course 13 KM
Course 13 KM
Course 13 KM
Course 13 KM
Course 13 KM
Course 13 KM
Course 13 KM
Course 13 KM
Course 13 KM
Course 13 KM
Course 13 KM
Course 13 KM
Course 13 KM
Course 13 KM
Course 13 KM
Course 13 KM
Course 13 KM
Course 13 KM
Course 13 KM
Course 13 KM
Course 13 KM
Course 13 KM
Course 13 KM
Course 13 KM
Course 13 KM
Course 13 KM
Course 13 KM
Course 13 KM
Course 13 KM
Course 13 KM
Course 13 KM
Course 13 KM
Course 13 KM
Course 13 KM
Course 13 KM
Course 13 KM
Course 13 KM
Course 13 KM
Course 13 KM
Course 13 KM
Course 13 KM
Course 13 KM
Course 13 KM
Course 13 KM
Course 13 KM
Course 13 KM
Course 13 KM
Course 13 KM
Course 13 KM
Course 13 KM
Course 13 KM
Course 13 KM
Course 13 KM
Course 13 KM
Course 13 KM

Temps

1:22:44
1:23:30
1:23:52
1:24:09
1:24:38
1:24:40
1:24:44
1:24:50
1:24:51
1:25:37
1:25:38
1:26:03
1:26:10
1:26:13
1:26:14
1:26:16
1:27:04
1:27:10
1:27:22
1:27:47
1:29:56
1:30:05
1:30:31
1:30:52
1:31:08
1:31:12
1:31:18
1:31:23
1:31:23
1:32:13
1:32:21
1:32:26
1:32:40
1:33:39
1:33:42
1:33:43
1:33:44
1:33:54
1:35:08
1:35:43
1:35:44
1:37:03
1:37:32
1:37:36
1:37:38
1:37:40
1:38:15
1:38:16
1:38:19
1:38:19
1:39:19
1:39:35
1:44:53
1:45:24
1:45:25
1:45:35
1:48:03
1:50:47
1:50:49
1:50:50
1:50:50
1:50:51
1:50:51
1:50:52
1:50:52
1:50:52
1:50:52
1:50:52

Ecart
a 37:59
a 38:45
a 39:07
a39:24
a 39:53
a 39:55
a 39:59
a 40:05
a 40:06
a40:52
a 40:53
a41:18
a41:25
a41:28
a41:29
a41:31
a42:19
a42:25
a 42:37
a43:02
a45:11
a45:20
a 45:46
a 46:07
a46:23
a46:27
a46:33
a46:38
a46:38
a47:28
a47:36
a47:41
a 47:55
a 48:54
a 48:57
a 48:58
a 48:59
a49:09
a 50:23
a 50:58
a 50:59
a52:18
a 52:47
a 52:51
a 52:53
a 52:55
a 53:30
a53:31
a53:34
a53:34
a54:34
a 54:50
a 1:00:08
a 1:00:39
a 1:00:40
a 1:00:50
a1:03:18
a 1:06:02
a 1:06:04
a 1:06:05
a 1:06:05
a 1:06:06
a 1:06:06
a 1:06:07
a 1:06:07
a 1:06:07
a 1:06:07
a 1:06:07

Moy

km/h
9,43
9,34
9,30
9,27
9,22
9,21
9,21
9,19
9,19
9,11
9,11
9,06
9,05
9,05
9,05
9,04
8,96
8,95
8,93
8,89
8,67
8,66
8,62
8,58
8,56
8,55
8,54
8,54
8,54
8,46
8,45
8,44
8,42
8,33
8,32
8,32
8,32
8,31
8,20
8,15
8,15
8,04
8,00
7,99
7,99
7,99
7,94
7,94
7,93
7,93
7,85
7,83
7,44
7,40
7,40
7,39
7,22
7,04
7,04
7,04
7,04
7,04
7,04
7,04
7,04
7,04
7,04
7,04

Par cat.
34° M1H/M2H/4
23° M3H/M4H/3¢
24° M3H/M4H/3¢
38° SEH/MOH/44
9° M1F/M2F/23
25° M3H/M4H/3¢
2° ESF/2
35° M1H/M2H/42
39° SEH/MOH/44
40° SEH/MOH/44
11° SEF/MOF/19
36° M1H/M2H/42
37° M1H/M2H/42
10° M1F/M2F/23
26° M3H/M4H/3¢
27° M3H/M4H/3¢
41° SEH/MOH/44
6° M5H/+/11
12° SEF/MOF/19
11° M1F/M2F/23
12° M1F/M2F/23
3° CAF/JUF/3
42° SEH/MOH/44
43° SEH/MOH/44
13° SEF/MOF/19
13° M1F/M2F/23
14° M1F/M2F/23
44° SEH/MOH/44
7° M5H/+/11
15° M1F/M2F/23
4° M3F/M4F/12
5° M3F/M4F/12
16° M1F/M2F/23
17° M1F/M2F/23
18° M1F/M2F/23
14° SEF/MOF/19
15° SEF/MOF/19
6° M3F/M4F/12
16° SEF/MOF/19
17° SEF/MOF/19
19° M1F/M2F/23
38° M1H/M2H/4
28° M3H/M4H/3¢
7° M3F/M4F/12
8° M5H/+/11
29° M3H/M4H/3¢
8° M3F/M4F/12
30° M3H/M4H/3¢
20° M1F/M2F/23
21° M1F/M2F/23
1° M5F/+/1
9° M3F/M4F/12
22° M1F/M2F/23
31° M3H/M4H/3¢4
9° M5H/+/11
10° M5H/+/11
39° M1H/M2H/42
11° M5H/+/11
10° M3F/M4F/12
32° M3H/M4H/3¢
40° M1H/M2H/42
33° M3H/M4H/ 3¢
11° M3F/M4F/12
23° M1F/M2F/23
41° M1H/M2H/42
42° M1H/M2H/41
34° M3H/M4H/3¢
35° M3H/M4H/3¢
y
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( N
Pl Dos Nom-prénom Club Sx Date naiss. Cat Course Temps Ecart ':Inf/)hy Par cat.
199 74 Reynaud Marie Q F 17/01/1986 SEF/MOF  Course 13 KM 1:51:05 a1:06:20 7,02 18° SEF/MOF/19
200 7 Fayard Alexandra Q F  18/04/1974 M3F/M4F Course 13 KM 1:51:17 a1:06:32 7,01 12° M3F/M4F/12
201 49  Fontrobert Angéline Q F  29/12/1995 SEF/MOF  Course 13 KM 1:53:51 a1:09:06 6,85 19° SEF/MOF/19
202 45  Gustin Jean paul M 25/12/1975 M3H/M4H Course 13 KM 1:55:22 a1:10:37 6,76 36° M3H/M4H/3¢
A J
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